
Media are instruments or tools used to deliver and store the content or
semantic information or the subject matter of which the media,The
College mainly focuses on media in the form of print media, news,
photography, videography, broadcasting, digital media, and
advertising. Media Corner extends its collaboration through TV
Digital provides visual content and highlights of academic events,
making it engaging for students . The college website serves as a
central hub for information, accessible to all with internet access, and
can host detailed articles, event calendars, and announcements. The
yearly magazine adds a tangible and enduring aspect to the updates,
allowing for in-depth coverage, reflections on past activities, and
showcasing the achievements of students and faculty.

AIM
Reflect the identity of the educational institution through delivering reports of
events and activities

OBJECTIVE
Focuses on covering events and notable occasions by engaging the college
community.Organize, coordinate and proofread the reports of events



Members 2023-24

S.NO NAME OF THE PERSON DESIGNATION Email -ID

1 Ms.Jayanthi Reddy Principal principal@lfdc.edu.in

2 Ms.A.Bhavani Comp Sc (coordinator) bhavani@lfdc.edu.in

3 Mr.Vijay Reddy Comp Sc(Member) vijayreddy@lfdc.edu.in

4 Mr.Vijay Bhaskar Comp Sc(Member) vijaybhaskar@lfdc.edu.in

5 Ms. P.Bhavani Comp Sc(Member) bhavanip@lfdc.edu.in

6 Ms.Alekhya Comp Sc(Member) alekhya@lfdc.edu.in

7 Ms.K.Swetha Comp Sc(Member) swetha@lfdc.edu.in

8 Ms. Suvarna English(Member) suvarna@lfdc.edu.in

9 Mr.Jayaseelan English(Member) jayasheelan@lfdc.edu.in

10 Ms. A Lakshmi English(Member) lakshmiandal@lfdc.edu.in

11 Ms. Rubina English(Member) rubina@lfdc.edu.in

12 Ms.Sharon Rose English(Member) Sharon@lfdc.edu.in

Media Corner Committee

Academic Year Details

2022-23-Internship Click Here

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1p1q8cdOo3juZCgA0eQI9tZNjPkAkSNfK/view?usp=sharing



